4 2 4
L I N E A R  S C O O P
This fixture is ideal for areas where
a large lumen package is needed.
The flowing shape provides a
contemporary appearance while
the front and side windows provide
sparkle and excitement to the luminaire.
IW-3.1
4 2 4
L I N E A R  S C O O P
TYPE
P R O J E C T :
L O C A T I O N :
F E A T U R E S
D I M E N S I O N S
Indessa Lighting reserves the right to make design revisions without prior notice.
10502 EAST MONTGOMERY, SUITE 4   •   SPOKANE, WA   •   99206
PHONE: 509.924.0243   •   FAX: 509.924.2607   •   www.indessa.com
IW-3.1
• An ideal sconce for lighting hallways and small
offices.
• “Scoop” design provides a stylish and contemporary
design for many applications.
• A wide choice of lamps allows a large lumen package
to be used resulting in high illumination levels.
• A completely welded housing results in a rigid and
strong luminaire.
• Flexibility regarding the window design allows the
designer to specify a fixture that is ideal to the specific
project.
• Electronic multi-volt (120/277) ballast is standard.
• Meets all ADA requirements.
• Manufactured in the USA.
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N  /  O P T I O N S   E X A M P L E :  4 2 4 - 2 C F T 4 2 - W H T
4 2 4
M O D E L
424 - Linear Scoop
L A M P
1CFQ13 - (1) 13W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-1 BASE)
1CFQ18 - (1) 18W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-2 BASE)
1CFQ26 - (1) 26W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT26 - (1) 26W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT32 - (1) 32W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
1CFT42 - (1) 42W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-4 BASE)
2CFQ13 - (2) 13W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-1 BASE)
2CFQ18 - (2) 18W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-2 BASE)
2CFQ26 - (2) 26W QUAD TUBE CF (G24Q-3 BASE)
2CFT26 - (2) 26W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
2CFT32 - (2) 32W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-3 BASE)
2CFT42 - (2) 42W TRIPLE TUBE CF (GX24Q-4 BASE)
Consult factory for other available lamps.
H O U S I N G  F I N I S H
WHT - White
BLK - Black
SAL - Silver
BRZ - Bronze
Consult factory for other finishes.
O P T I O N S
DL - Damp label
Lamp - Lamp provided,
please specify color
temperature
IEM - Integral Emergency
Ballast